
St. Molaga’s N.S. 
Bremore 
Balbriggan 
Co.  Dublin 
 
Ph: 01 8413133 
Email: secretary@stmolagasns.ie 
Website: www.stmolagasns.ie 
_____________________________________________________________________ 
​ ​ ​  
Dear Parents/Guardians, 
Listed below are the school closings for the 2025/2026 school year. The closings will 
also be posted on our website on the Parents Page. 
 
School  Re-opens:​ ​ Thursday 28th August 2025 
​ ​  
 
Halloween Break:​ School closed from Monday 27th October to Friday 31st 

October inclusive. (School re-opens on Monday 3rd 
Nov.)                 

​ ​  
 
Christmas Break:​ School closes 12:20pm on Friday 19th December 2025 

and will reopen on Monday 5th January 2026.​  
 
February Bank Holiday:      School closed on Monday 2nd February 2026  
​  
 
Mid-Term Break:​ School closed on Monday 16th to Friday 20st February 

2026 
​ ​  
 
March:​ School closed on Tuesday 17th for St. Patrick’s Day 
​ ​ ​  
 
Easter Break:​ School closes at 12:20pm on Friday 27th March 2026 

and will reopen on Monday 13th April 2026. 
 
 
May:​ ​ ​ ​ School closed from Monday 4th May 2026 
​ ​ ​  
June Bank Holiday​ ​ School closed on Mon. 1st and Tuesday 2nd June 2026 
 

 
 

SCHOOL CLOSES AT 12:20PM ON FRIDAY 26TH JUNE 2026 FOR THE 
SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

 
 
​ ​   



​ ​ ​ ​  
 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


